HB0684/747374/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 684

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 18, strike "two members" and substitute "one member".

On page 2, in line 1, strike "two members" and substitute "one member".

On page 3, in line 28, strike "7 months" and substitute "1 year"; and in line 29, strike "December 31, 2008" and substitute "May 31, 2009".